A4LE Sask. Chapter Conference —January 25 - 27, 2017
"Design for Learning in the 21st Century"

Lloydminster SK

WEDNESDAY JANUARY 25, 2017 LOCATION

11:00 a.m.

Conference Registration Open

ASSOCIATION FOR

LEARNING
& ENVIRONMENTS

Enhancing the Educational Experience

Hall by pool

1:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Buses to First School Tour

Days Hotel (front door)

1:30 p.m. —2:30 p.m.

Tour of College Park School

College Park School

2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Snack

College Park School

3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Buses to Second School Tour

3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Tour of Ecole St. Thomas School

Ecole St. Thomas School

4:30 p.m. - 4:40 p.m.

Buses to Days Inn Hotel

5:00 p.m. —11:00 p.m.

Trade Show set-up

Crown Ballroom

7:00 p.m. —10:00 p.m.

THURSDAY JANUARY 26, 2017
7:00 a.m.

President's Reception

Conference Registration Open

Saskatchewan Room

Hall by pool

7:30a.m. —=5:00 p.m.

Trade Show - All Day

Crown Ballroom

7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.

Breakfast

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.

Opening: Welcomes, etc.

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

8:30a.m.-9:30 a.m.

General Session - Design for Learning: Lloydminster's Approach to
Next Generation School Design

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

9:30a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

General Session - Best Value for Capital Asset Procurement

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

10:30 p.m.—11:00 a.m.

Refreshment Break at Trade Show

Crown Ballroom

11:00 a.m. —12:00 noon

Three Concurrent Sessions -

P3 New School Design

Canadian Room

Maintenance and Renovations Tips and Techniques

Alberta Room

Outdoor Learning Classroom Design

Room 119

12:00 noon —1:15 p.m.

Luncheon

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

1:15 p.m.—-2:30 p.m.

General Session - Innovations in Learning: Issues and Trends from
Educators' Perspective

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

2:30 p.m. —=3:00 p.m.

Refreshment Break at Trade Show

Crown Ballroom

3:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Three Concurrent Sessions -

Design for First Nations - Challenges and Opportunities

Room 119

New P3 Schools Operations Overview - Issues and Options

Alberta Room

Building Envelope Science - Inspection Tips and Techniques

Canadian Room

4:00 p.m. —4:45 p.m.

Trade Show Draw and Social

Crown Ballroom

5:30 p.m.—-6:30 p.m.

Reception: Pre-Banquet

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

6:30 p.m. —8:00 p.m.

Banquet Dinner and Presentations

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

8:15 p.m.—9:45 p.m.

FRIDAY JANUARY 27, 2017
7:00 a.m. —8:00 a.m.

Entertainment by Mystery Guest

Breakfast

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

8:00 a.m.— 8:45 a.m.

Annual General Meeting

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Three Concurrent Sessions -

Design/Construction Case Study - George Vanier School

Canadian & Alberta Rooms

Trends in the Mobile Furniture/Furnishings/Equipment Market

Alberta Room

LEAN Design & Construction Process for Owners

Room 119

10:00 a.m. —10:30 a.m.

Refreshment Break

Crown Ballroom

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon

General Session - Ministry of Education Presentation including
Question and Answer period

Canadian & Alberta Rooms




